
June January

Monday, June 5, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Monday, January 8, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024

Monday, January 29, 2024

July February

Monday, July 10, 2023 Monday, February 5, 2024

Monday, July 24, 2023 Monday, February 26, 2024

August March

Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

September April

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, September 18, 2023 Monday, April 22, 2024

October May

Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, October 16, 2023 Monday, May 20, 2024

November June

Monday, November 6. 2023 Monday, June 3, 2024

Monday, November 20, 2023 Monday, June 17, 2024

December

Monday, December 4, 2023

Monday, December 18, 2023

 APPROVED FY24 SELECT BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE


